XJMPANV:
CITY GAS CDMPANY OF FLORIDA
0.05210
0 . m
0.44294
0.45059
0.493%
0 . w

FSP ___- - -_ - - - - - - -
** TOTAL AMOUNT DUE **
Charge Type Code ( 5 )  :
FSP : FLAT SALES PRICE
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS INVOICE
PLEASE CALL TESS WILLIAMS AT (616) 932-8836
WRE INSTRUCTIONS: BANK OF AMERICA ELNOIS SAN FRANCISCO CA. AB& 121000358 ACCT.: 12338-28343
REMIT CHECK TO : H & N CAS, LTD. P.O. BOX 98762 CHICAW. E 60693
(616) 932.8800 FAX (616) 941-2333
Mboatwri
Redacted
Mboatwri
Rectangle
Mboatwri
Rectangle
HIWAND ENRGY 214 7200314 P.E1/05 -DEc-12-1998 1s:52
nrgniana Energy dmpany
700 North Ped Stmet DEC 23 1998
SI& 1060, LB 305
Dallas, Texas 75201
u~mw.MsMsnd.nomv.corn
December 11,1998
Atm: Gas Accounting
550 Routs 202-206
P.O. BOX 760
Bedminster, NJ 07921-0760
Via Facsimile Transmission
908-119-0944
Sold to:
Pipeline: Flwkia Cas TranVnirriOn
Cas Month November, 1998
NU1 Corporation - Energy Brokers, Inc.
WPROVED:
DATE:
REVIEWED:.
DAIE:
V --
lease remit payment to the addrers listed below on or bcfo
mtact Tina Wylie at 214-720334 ext 133, M a i l :  tinawahi
ur WIRE
Bank One Texas, N. A., Dallas
ABA# 11 1000614
AccounnY 0090152aa7
BY C H U X
Highland Energy Company
P. 0. Box 97907
Dallas. Texas 75397
ba3
N U  Corporalion - Enqy Bmkar, hc. -Page 1
Mboatwri
Redacted
Mboatwri
Rectangle
Mboatwri
Rectangle
a001/002
' .
Bsdrmnster NJ 07021
,
Mboatwri
Redacted
Mboatwri
Rectangle
Mboatwri
Rectangle
z/l@/.M TElJ 19:OO FAX 713 759 2964
. .
Kh' ENERGY a 0 0 3
Nul CORPORATlON
A m  ACCOUNTING
550 ROUTE 202.206
P. 0. BOX 760
BEDWlNSlER HI Om147W